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11/08/2013

02/20/2018

Type RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

Permit Description

INCLUSIVE/ 1 STORY ADDITION(162SF),
SIMPLIFIED/ INTER ALTER(179.63SF),
PAVER DRIVEWAY W/ 1 PAVER
APPROACH, WALKWAY, STEPS-
LANDINGS,WINDOWS, DOORS, GARAGE
DOOR, BLK UP EXTG OPNG $15,500

Permit

Status stop work

Permit Address 1430 TUNIS ST CORAL GABLES FL 33134-2461

Applicant GISELA I CONTASTI JORGE DANIEL Owner Y

Owner GISELA I CONTASTI JORGE DANIEL

AB-13-03-1590
BL-14-05-3349
EL-13-05-0302

EX-17-02-0318
EX-17-08-2323
EX-19-10-4597
EX-21-01-5826
ME-13-09-0248

PL-13-05-0224
PL-13-11-3086

RV-14-05-3837
SD-14-01-3019
SD-14-06-2585
ZN-13-11-2318

Details

DATE OF LAST ROUTING
BUILDING REVIEW
CONCURRENCY REVIEW
ELECTRICAL REVIEW
FIRE REVIEW
HISTORICAL REVIEW

MECHANICAL REVIEW
PLUMBING REVIEW
PUBLIC WORKS REVIEW

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermit.MainTab&SetKey=ESMPRMTR.PERMIT_ID=136677

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

ROOF / LIGHT WEIGHT
CONC

ELEC COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PERMIT EXTENSION
PERMIT EXTENSION
PERMIT EXTENSION
PERMIT EXTENSION

MECH COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

PLUMB COMMERCIAL /
RESIDENTIAL WORK

REVISION TO PERMIT
SHOP DRAWINGS
SHOP DRAWINGS

DUMPSTER / CONTAINER
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STRUCTURAL REVIEW
ZONING REVIEW
ZONING REVIEWER
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION SF
INTER ALTER, POOLS, COV TERR
PAVING, SLABS, LDSCP, DECK SF
# OF SPECIAL APPROACHES
SQUARE YARDS

# OF
WINDOWS/DOORS/GATES/AWNIN

LF OF FENCING/RAILING/SCREEN
W

UPFRONT BUILDING FEE AMOUNT
COST OF CONSTRUCTION

# OF PAGES OF DOCUMENTATION
&
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